VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DOUGLASS, MACGREGOR
BEREAN CHRISTIAN

WELLINGTON, CHRISTIAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DELFABRO, BIANCA
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KEILOR, RYAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BURDICK, BILLY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

HALEY, ALLIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KEMPER, NATE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

NELSON, CHANDLER
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STARK, JOEL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WARNOCK, CONNOR
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WINDESHAUSEN, ERIC
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ZERLAUT, BLAKE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

ACRELL, BRYCE
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

24

25

25

24

21

24

24

22

21

22

24

22

23

22

SCORES

, 25

23

23

25

25

24

21

24

25

24

24

23

22

22

24 25 _

+

24 25

+

24 24
+

24 23
+

25 25

25 | 22

25 , 24

25 , 23

23 25

24 24
+

24 22
+

24 25

25 , 24

24 925

+

TOTAL
98 98
o7 97
% 96
% 96
% 96
95 95
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
9% 94
93 93

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

RHOADES, CONNOR
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

STATON, DAKOTA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WILLS, NICK
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

ACKLEY, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FUHRMAN, CASEY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

UTLEY, JABIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

GRAHAM, JOSHUA
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

JOVOVICH, NIKO
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

KARR, CAMRYNNE
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

MAYR, JARRETT
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

MOSES, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

SCHERER, KALEB
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

23

24

21

21

24

23

23

22

24

23

24

23

23

23

SCORES

24 24 22
+ +

21 23 25
+ +

23 24
25 23

23 24 25
+ +

23 25 20
+ +

24 22 23
+ +

23 25 21
+ +

23 23 24
+ +

19 25 23
+ +

21 23 24
+ +

20 23 24
+ +

22 21 25
+ +

20 24 24
+ +

22 23 23

+

TOTAL
93 03
93 93
93 93
93 93
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 091
91 091
91 091
91 091
91 01
91 91

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BROPHY, NOLAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

ELF, ANTHONEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

REILLY, COLE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WHITMIRE, SAM
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BAGWELL, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BROOKSHIRE, CHRIS
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

CADE, HAILEY
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

CAGLE, JOSH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

CARY, NIC
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

FAIRFIELD, ANDREW
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MATHEWS, PARKER
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

PICKERT, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

22

22

20

20

23

22

20

21

22

23

23

23

20

20

SCORES
22 22
+ +
23 23
+ +
23 24
+ +
23 24
+ +
20 24
+ +
22 24
+ +
24 22
+ +
22 22
+ +
23 22
+ +
21 21
+ +
20 23
+ +
23 23
+ +
22 23
+ +
20 25

24

22

23

23

23

22

23

24

22

24

23

20

24

24

TOTAL
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ANDRASZ, CASSIDY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BALESTRERI, JOE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

BAYHAM, NATE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

BRYANT, LIAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

EVERS, NOAH
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LANGLOIS, LOGAN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

LOPEZ, MITCHELL
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LORTIE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

MABANAG, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SAMUEL, JACK
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

ALIOTTI, ANTHONY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

CHES, JACKSON
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

GARRISON, BRADLEY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

23

23

21

23

20

20

21

21

20

22

21

23

20

18

SCORES

21 21
+ +

22 22
+ +

23 20
+ +

24 23
+ +
19 25 |

23 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

24 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

23 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 23
+ +

22 22
+ +

22 24

23 _

21

24

18

24

23

21

21

22

21

24

19

23

23

TOTAL
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87
87 87

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

ENGMAN, JASON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

STONE, BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

TEETER, HAILEY

WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

BUTTON, TAYLOR
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CASSIDY, BRYCE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

HARROLD, AUSTIN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

HEMLER, CAMERON
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

LOPEZ, DUNCAN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LYON, RAIF
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RUFENACHT, CODY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STATON, SIERRA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BARTHOLOMEW, BRENT

GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CAPUTO, STEPHEN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

DORNBUSH, WYATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

22

20

19

20

21

20

22

23

21

20

23

SCORES

20 23
+ +

24 22
+ +

23 22
+ +

18 24
+ +

20 23
+ +

23 20
+ +

19 21
+ +

20 18
+ +

19 21
+ +
20 25

20 24
+ +

19 22
+ +

19 24
+ +

22 21

21

20

22

23

21

22

23

24

24

20

18

22

22

23

TOTAL
86 86
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
84 84
84 84

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GRAHAM, RHYS
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

HALEY, AUBRIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

HOLT, NATALIE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

KNUTSON, EVAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PROBST, ASHLEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAMS, BRANDON
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BREUER, NICK
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

JOHNSTON, JARED
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MAYS, CHRISTINA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MERCURIO, NICK
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SCHWEICKERT, NICOLE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

DOUGHERTY, ERIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GUBBELS, JACK
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

18

21

20

18

20

24

22

17

21

21

19

20

18

19

SCORES

19 24
+ +

19 22
+ +

19 23
+ +

22 22
+ +

21 23
+ +

23 20
+ +

22 23
+ +

18 23
+ +

22
25 22

20 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 20
+ +

19 19

23 _

22

22

22

20

17

16

25

15

22

23

20

22

25

TOTAL
84 84
84 84
84 84
84 84
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 g2
82 g2

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LAWRENCE, SAM
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

MERSEREAU, AJ
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

NICHOLS, MIKELL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PITTS, JUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

RISTAU, LAUREN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SIDHU, CHAD
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

TUFFORD, BRADLEY
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
WILLIFORD, FRANKLIN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

GONZALEZ, JULIAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

KAMBE, THOMAS
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

KILGORE, KAYLEE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

MOREBECK, CUTTER
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

RIPLEY, DANTE
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

WILSON, JONATHON
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

21

21

21

23

18

20

24

21

20

19

23

22

20

20

SCORES

20 21
+ +

21 24
+ +

21 18
+ +

21 20
+ +

23 23
+ +

21 22
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

21 21
+ +

17 22
+ +

22 19
+ +

18 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

19 19

20 _

16

22

18

18

19

20

21

19

23

17

19

15

23

TOTAL
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
82 82
81 81
81 81
81 81
81 81
81 81
81 81

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SCHOTT, JACQUELINE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SHEFFIELD, COURTNEY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SHEFFIELD, RYAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WIDENER, SICILIA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ABINANTE, TYLER
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

ANTHONY, BRANDON
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

BIEDENWEG, ROBERT
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

BUTCHER, WILLY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

CERVETTI, PEYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

NEFF, EVAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WILLIAMS, JAKE
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN, JACOB
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HUGHES, NOAH
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

KUFFEL, DANIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

20

20

20

20

17

20

22

20

19

20

20

19

16

18

SCORES

20 22
+ +

22 20
+ +

21 17
+ +

21 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

21 20
+ +

19 17
+ +

17 21
+ +

20 19
+ +

23 21
+ +

21 19
+ +

18 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 20

18 _

18

22

19

22

18

21

21

21

15

19

19

19

18

TOTAL
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
78 78
78 78
78 78

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LOEBLIEN, BO
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

SCHNIDER, ISRAYEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SMEJA, JARED
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DUNNIGAN, MATHEW
BEREAN CHRISTIAN

FRITTS, AUSTIN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

SCHLAGEL, KATIE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

STEPHENS, JOHN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

TAK, NATHANIEL
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

LUTTRINGER, TYLER
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SECK, RYAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SWANN, VANESSA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

THOMAS, ERIKSON
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

GARRISON, SEAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HORSE, MAYA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

23

20

23

21

16

20

20

17

17

18

16

21

20

17

SCORES

18 20
+ +

21 19
+ +

19 17
+ +

19 17
+ +

20 21
+ +

18 19
+ +

17 19
+ +

19 21
+ +

17 20
+ +

14 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

21 18
+ +

15 20
+ +

19 20

17

18

18

19

19

19

20

19

21

21

16

14

18

17

TOTAL
78 78
78 78
7 77
76 76
76 76
76 76
76 76
76 76
5 75
4 74
4 74
4 74
73 73
73 73

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LEE, AMANDA
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

MCLAUGHLIN, STEVEN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

P1ZZO, MEGAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

INGOLIA, JACOB
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

LANGOWSKI, ROBERT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SHORTRIDGE, CODY
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

BLINE, WILL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DHESI, DEVIN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

CLINE, CAMERON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

DOVENBERG, JAMIE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MCCRACKEN, KELLIE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN, LAUREN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

O’BRIEN, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HS SPORTSMAN TRAP

PIERCE, NICHOLAS
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

19

18

20

20

16

18

12

18

24

13

21

21

21

17

SCORES

17 17
+ +

18 22
+ +

14 18
+ +

22 14
+ +

20 18
+ +

14 17
+ +

18 23
+ +

14 21
+ +

12 18
+ +

15 18
+ +

15 16
+ +

15 14
+ +

20 15
+ +

15 17

20 _

15

21

16

18

23

18

18

16

24

18

19

13

20

TOTAL
73 73
73 73
73 73
72 72
72 72
72 72
M1 71
M1 71
70 70
70 70
70 70
69 69
69 69
69 69

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DAY, SKYLAR
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

GRAHAM, KC
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

MAYFIELD, ELIZABETH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

FERRARI, SHYLA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LAUGHRIDGE, JULIE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BURCH, NATHAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

FARLOW, AUSTIN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

RAIGOZA, CHRIS
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

JOHANNES-FITZMORRIS,
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

JONES, RYAN
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

MARCOTTE, OLIVIA
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

CROSWAITHE, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DANFELT, MORGAN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

15

12

13

15

15

13

15

17

17

19

13

09

14

10

SCORES

18 18
+ +

19 16
+ +

16 19
+ +

11 20
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 17
+ +

16 14
+ +

14 17
+ +

14 18
+ +

14 14
+ +

19 11
+ +

15 19
+ +

19 14
+ +

15 19

17

21

20

20

13

16

20

17

16

17

20

20

15

16

TOTAL
68 68
68 68
68 68
66 66
66 66
66 66
65 @65
65 @65
65 @65
64 64
63 63
63 63
62 62
60 60

SHOOT-OFF

5/2/2016 - 7:33:05 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
COON CREEK TRAP & SKEET - 04-30-2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
GEARING, NICOLE B, 7 1% 60 60
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL
RUDLOFF, JOSEPH B, 12, 1. 60 60
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB
MCQUEEN, MITCHELL 14 14 17 13 _ 58 §8
BEREAN CHRISTIAN
SKILLMAN, MAX 1B, " 54 54
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
SMITH, CLANCY "m0 15 4. 49 49
BEREAN CHRISTIAN
BUCKINGHAM, ALLISON 06 11 08 10 _ 35 3g

CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB
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